
COPANE XI - MÉDIO
SALVADOR - BA 17.12.2023

Federação Baiana de Orientação

Neilton Moreira de Assis
Clube Baiano de Montanhismo
Percurso : H35A
Distancia : 4400m (Desnivel 75m)
Tempo : 1:10:14 (15'58"/km)

3/6 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Ivalci Júnio Martins França 0:57:02
2. Lamarck Augusto Gadelha Reges 1:04:30

1. 55 00:03:27 291m 11'51"/km
2. 40 00:04:07 00:07:34 313m 13'09"/km
3. 37 00:05:43 00:13:17 231m 24'45"/km
4. 78 00:02:30 00:15:47 143m 17'29"/km
5. 36 00:02:42 00:18:29 123m 21'57"/km
6. 65 00:04:01 00:22:30 246m 16'20"/km
7. 66 00:02:02 00:24:32 213m 9'33"/km
8. 42 00:06:02 00:30:34 235m 25'40"/km
9. 49 00:03:54 00:34:28 259m 15'03"/km

10. 69 00:01:18 00:35:46 144m 9'02"/km
11. 46 00:01:15 00:37:01 185m 6'45"/km
12. 43 00:02:02 00:39:03 140m 14'31"/km
13. 41 00:11:49 00:50:52 265m 44'35"/km
14. 34 00:13:19 01:04:11 393m 33'53"/km
15. 56 00:01:41 01:05:52 179m 9'24"/km
16. 53 00:01:42 01:07:34 212m 8'01"/km
17. 63 00:01:28 01:09:02 248m 5'55"/km
18. 200 00:00:49 01:09:51 133m 6'08"/km
19. 999 00:00:23 01:10:14 96m 4'00"/km
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